WARTBURG COLLEGE
Holiday Schedule

2019-2020
Independence Day
 July 4, Thursday**



Closed

Thanksgiving
November 28, Thursday**


Closed




November 29, Friday *


Closed

Christmas

December 23, Monday*


Closed




December 24, Tuesday*


Closed




December 25, Wednesday**


Closed




December 26, Thursday*


Closed




December 27, Friday*


Closed
New Year’s Day
January 1, Wednesday**


Closed

Good Friday

April 10, Friday**



Closed

Easter Monday
April 13, Monday**



Closed

Memorial Day
May 25, Monday**



Closed



**Designated Holidays    

 
*Bonus Days

Wartburg College has designated seven holidays:

Thanksgiving


Christmas



New Year’s Day

Good Friday


Easter Monday

Memorial Day



Independence Day

